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> ARTIFICIAL LIGHITING & MECHANICAL VENTILATION

20925

100¢ RW.P.

4900 K 1008 RWP.

5061508
3500

2325
B

1400 ; 1. R.C.C. FRAME STRUCTURE WITH CONC. GRADE 1:1.5:3.
1 g - e T 2. 200 MM. THK. EXTERNAL 125 & 75 M.M. THK.
L | v L ] INTERNAL WALLS WITH 1:4 CEMENT MORTER JOINTS.
I Tom- 3. STEEL Z— SECTION WINDOWS.
\ 5. 1:6 & 1:4 CEMENT PLASTER ON INTERNAL WALLS AND
J D4, BED ROOM CEILING RESPECTIVELY.
BED ROOM 04,/ BoX 254505 6. WATER PROOFING TREATMENT.
r= 4125X4525 h
| 9900%1575 | 7. P.O.P. PUNNING ON INTERNAL WALLS & CEILING.
EE 8. ALL WARDROBE ARE 500 MM WIDE.
I 4
n . w SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS
D4 i TYPE | SLL JUNTEL] SIZE | [TYPE [SIL JLNTEL] SIZE
BOX gy /) TOL I OD | — | 2400 [2400x2400] | W | 450 | 2400 |3000X1950
l BED RM. 2100X1800 /" 2850X1800 6D1| - | 2400 [1500x2400] | W1 | 450 | 2400 [2100%1950
ig 4375X3600 I D — | 2400 |1200%2400| | W2 | 450 | 2400 |1500X1950
i D1 - | 2400 [1100%2400 W3 | 450 | 2400 |1200X1950
: = "“: D2 - | 2400 | 9002400 W4 | 450 | 2400 | 900X1950
;D% 50 R | D4 |~ | 2400 | 750x2400 | | W5 | 900 | 2400 [1800X1500
D4 ' W DV | = | 2400 |2100x2400] | W6 | 450 | 2400 | 600X1950
N 51753600 !
TOILET POWDER > ! DW1 - | 2400 [1800X2400 WK | 1050 | 2400 | 900X1350
= v o D2 DW3 | — | 2400 [1200x2400 | WS | 900 | 2400 |T500X1500
1500 ; D4 ﬁ FoD = 2400 [1200x2400] [ WST{ 900 | 2400 [ TZ00XT500
pox g 7 Toler V| 500 | 2400 | 600X900
"y 2100X1800 29501800 V1 11500 | 2400 | 400X900
a0 __
Sl CERTIFICATE OF OWNER
N~ = o~
) BB = i b 1. | SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT AND E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION
OFEN TERRACE - ] ! ! 2. 1 SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTUCTIONS OF ARCHITECT AND ES.E
) LVING l DINING > A DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING..
™ | gs= 3. KM.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURE STABILITY OF
| 5700x8450 | JB00KE0 oWl 28 BULDING AND ADJOINING STRUCTURE.
! ! | - 4, IF ANY SUBMITED DOCUMENT IS FOUND TO BE FAKE THE K.M.C AUTHORITY
! ! - MAY REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
W | r = 5. THE CONSTUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK EXECUTED UNDER
| : = THE GUIDENCE OF ARCHITECT & ESSE.
; 02 . 6. ALL EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE NEW CONSTRUCTION
' g FULLY OCCUPIED BY OWNER & THERE IS NO TENANT.
L KITCHEN %=
3975X3050 1 =]
11975 | WK
___________ a r-———T"-"——"———7/1 |
! Wi | v ! W1 :
I S = == S| l —T 1500 &l _1500
Soqour” L W f?é 7
TOILET 3100X2925 =X i ws!
1800X2825 ||  2100X2825 g > =R |
_J NAME OF OWNER
_BEDRM— — /DZL A — BEpRM— — — MR. VIVEK KUNDALIA
BOX QA' = NON FLSAMBELE el (780X T000 A. M/S KIC RESOURCES LIMITED
2100X1800 =] | " o400x1875 LD B. M/S S.C. SONS PVT. LTD.
= | D4 C. M/S JVS EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
g i , ADDRESS:
% 02 D2\ LIFT LOBBY 04/ stope ! 35/ 1A, GARCHA ROAD,
T NON_FLAMMABLE [TEM KOLKATA — 700019
M 235082500 ! PRESSURISED 3625X1500
WK1 [ DT o CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
= 2 LIFT We THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND
£g LIFT (STRETCHER) 3501751 SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME
S 2350X1800 2700X1800 ][ CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC
D2 LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA AND CERTIFY THAT IT IS SAFE
= VNG AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT. SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT
J ! FOYER HAS BEEN DONE BY JISHNU PAL (EMPANELLED NO:-1/32 ) 66,
| 6125X6925 2550%1500 ANDUL ROAD, HOWRAH — 700109, P.S. : SANKARIL. THE
. ! RECOMENDATION OF SOIL REPORT HAS BEEN CONSIDERED
s= i ' DURING STRUCTURAL CALCULATION.
=8 i sw | || T
~— ==
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TOLET * = BOX TOILET ][ y
2100%2400. L 1800X2400 | f1375%2400 Sz |[[P00X2400] 2050K2400 100 L 5000
D4 = D4 - !
D4 ] - D4 0
: ' 1Te NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
TDZ ? | MAINAK MAJUMDAR
R D2 [ o E | ENROLLMENT NO. :— E.S.E./152/],
I
\ = ADDRESS:
BED RM. BED RW. S 3 93/2 GARFA MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA-75.
4275X4025 BED RM 4250X4025 £~
3000X3000 =
= ]
I
]
: : — g
oo . W
12175 .
SRD FLOOR PLAN
NAME OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER
MANOJ KANTI MAJUMDER
P ENROLLMENT NO. :— E.S.R.— (1)68/3,
4625 ~ ADDRESS:
93/2 GARFA MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA-75.
UP
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT
THE L.BA. HAS CERTIFIED ON THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY
= ] - THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C.
& FRE PUNP FON IS BLDG. RULES 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THAT THE SITE
e N CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD CONFIRM WITH
N THE PLAN AND IT IS A BUILD ABLE SITE AND NOT A TANK OR A FILLED UP
TANK. ALL EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE NEW
2575 CONSTRUCTION FULLY OCCUPIED BY OWNER & THERE IS NO TENANT.
_ | | B
a|lks | g
UG, WATER RESERVOR | RESERVOR
CAPACITYFOL%EO,OUD LTR. :ﬁ;{%
W -2750 W -2750
NAME OF ARCHITECT
U RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL
S - COUNCIL REGISTRATION NO. CA/94/17940
¥ 8675 Ly 200 ADDRESS:
250 P50 250 RAJ AGRAWAL & ASSOCIATES
8B, ROYD STREET (2ND FLOOR), KOLKATA—16.
BASEMENT PLAN OF U.G.R. & FIRE PUMP ROOM CERTIFICATE OF GEO—TECHNICAL ENGINEER
UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION
THEREDN. 1T IS CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE
TO CARRY THE LOAD COMONG FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE
FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECT
FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEV,
PART-B:
1. PROPOSED HEIGHT (IN MM.) = 55500.0000
2. PROPOSED AREA CALCULATION :-
FOR RESIDENTIAL
EXEMPTED AREA
AT FLOOR COVERED AREA | CUTOUT | GROSS AREA STA'L'BgB‘BSYTA'R LIFT LOBBY NET FLOOR AREA
BASEMENT 49.950 49.95 593
GROUND FLOOR 839.955 3.75 836.205 33.000 9.000
1ST FLOOR 596.690 18.535 578.155 33.000 9.000 NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
2ND FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 33.000 9.000 JISHNU PAL
4TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 32.000 9.000 _ RN
5TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 23.000 9.000 ADDRESS:
6TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 33.000 9.000 JP GEQO CONSULTANTS
7TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 32.000 9.000 66, ANDUL ROAD, P.S—SANKARIL
8TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 33.000 9.000 HOWRAH-711109
9TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 33.000 9.000
10TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 32.000 9.000 o
T oo s 32,000 555 B. P. NO. 2023070070
12TH FLOOR 596.690 25.431 571.259 33.000 9.000 DATED — 30/06/2023|VALID UP TO — 29/06/2028
13TH FLOOR 574.428 25.431 549.997 32.000 9.000
T4TH FLOOR 153.960 46.665 107.295
TOTAL 3784 52 374.12 8410.93 467.93 126 MU KTI I )I BYE N | )
3. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-
a) RESIDENTIAL : PR A KASH
PROPORTIONAL ACTUAL
NO. OF REQUIRED CAR U P A L
MARKED TENEMENT SIZE AREA TO BE TENEMENT
ADDED AREA TENEMENT TOO N G
A 250.62 65.32 315.94 12 200><300 = 11NOS. - . o .
B 221.73 57.79 279.52 10 REQ CAR = 22; Digitally signed by Digitally signed by
B1 226.68 59.08 285.76 1 300><400 = 13 NOS. MUKTI PRAKASH
C 307.76 80.22 387.98 1 REQ. CAR=39. 00 DIBYENDU PAL
TOONG
B ASSENBLY: Date: 2023.0630 |Pate: 2023.06.30
REQUIRED CAR ate: .06.
FLOOR MARKED COVERED AREA CARPET AREA T 13:07:49 +05'30'
FIRST FLOOR 467.5 439.163 12.548 13:06:05 +05'30 V7249 +
: : : DIGITAL OF SIGN. OF AE. DIGITAL OF SIGN. OF E.E.
TOTAL NOS. OF CAR PARKING REQUIRED (61+12) 73 TITLE
4. PROVIDED CAR PARKING | 92
GROUND FLOOR PLAN, 1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH &
50 COVERED (10*2 MLCP+30 SINGLE) + 42 OPEN (13*2 MLCP+16 SINGLE) 10TH, 7TH TO 9TH, 11TH, 12TH, 13TH & 14TH FLOOR PLAN.
5. a) PERMISSIBLE CAR PARKING AREA :- (40*25) 1000.00
b) PROVIDED CAR PARKING AREA :- 682.66 PROJECT
6.a) PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. [CONSIDERING RULE 69A(1)(a)] :- 2.475
+ 5 MT. HT.
T PROPOSED FAR. & (18 05687 o6 sobal PROPOSED G STORIED (55 M. HT) RESIDENTIAL
. - 42.63 - B ' L.
7. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA - SHAKESPEARE SARANI, KOLKATA-700017, UNDER SECTION 393A
8. LMR LOBBY AREA AT ROOF:- 28.865
9 OVER HEAD TANK AREA - 1563 OF KMC. ACT 1980 READ WITH K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009
10. SWIMMING POOL AT O.T.-| 116.24 CONSIDERING U/R 69A(1)(a).
11. TERRACE AREA :- 839.96 WARD NO.-63, BOROUGH:-VIL
12. CANOPY :- 5.40 DATE DRG.NO DEALT CHECKED SHEET.NO
13. TRIPLE HEIGHT BALCONY :- 127.125 11.05.2022 | ARCH/730/2021 | PALLAVI MITHUN 2 0F 3
14. FIRE REFUGE AREA :- 30.52
15. SOLAR AREA :- 15.02 SCALE ARCHITECT
16. ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING POINTS :- (50%0F CAR) : i
17. OTHER AREA ONLY FOR FEES = (STAIR HEAD ROOM + LIFT LOBBY AT ROOF + 10% OF 557414 Y G RAJ AGRAWAL & ASSOCIATES
SWIMMING POOL AREA + CANOPY + TRIPLE BALCONY + FIRE REFUGE AREA + GOOMTY AREA) : \ ¢ 2 - 8B, ROYD STREET, CALCUTTA-16
o
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